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For SaleC15
5,073 0.11

2019

Opportunity to purchase a 2 storey mixed use (commercial/residential) building in downtown
Cloverdale. Zoned C15, the ground floor is fully leased to 3 commercial tenants and the
second floor has 3 large residential rental suites available for rent. Opportunity add value by
renovating the residential suites and significantly increasing the current income. Contact for a
complete information package.

7,459
1955
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$16,092.53

$2,575,000
C8032752

5662 176 STREET

V3S 4C6

3,759 3,700

2

Colliers International

Asset

None
Tenant

No

Cloverdale BCF

Freehold

Mixed Use

Tar & Gravel

None Known

Wood Frame, Mixed

Baseboard, Make-Up Air, Separate HVAC Units

Multi-Family Commercial,
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Multi-Family Commercial

Cloverdale




